S
p
ec
ifi
 c
at
io
n

Weight  26 kg
Version 03.00, September 2005 Vector Network Analyzer R&S ZVT8 11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Vector Network Analyzer, 8 GHz, 2 ports R&S ZVT8 1300.0000.08
Options
Oven Quartz (OCXO) R&S ZVAB-B4 1164.1757.02
Time Domain R&S ZVAB-K2 1164.1657.02
Frequency Conversion R&S ZVA-K4 1164.1863.02
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 1 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.11
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 2 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.12
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 31 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.13
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 41 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.14
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 51 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.15
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 61 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.16
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 71 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.17
Direct Gen/Rec Access for PORT 81 R&S ZVT8-B16 1300.1706.18
Additional PORT 3 R&S ZVT8-B63 1300.1506.03
Additional PORT 42 R&S ZVT8-B64 1300.1506.04
Additional PORT 52 R&S ZVT8-B65 1300.1506.05
Additional PORT 62 R&S ZVT8-B66 1300.1506.06
Additional PORT 72 R&S ZVT8-B67 1300.1506.07
Additional PORT 82 R&S ZVT8-B68 1300.1506.08
1 Requires Additional PORT companion option.
2 Requires all Additional PORT options with lower port numbers.
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001